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Division 1 Seniors M / 1

Division 1 Seniors M / 1

Division 2 Seniors M / 1

Division 2 Seniors M / 1

Division 2 Seniors M / 1

Division 3 Seniors M / 1

52118.1

52125.1

52183.1

50161.1

51424.1

51446.1

50298.1

50306.1

51902.1

50370.1

52803.1

52804.1

52806.1

50432.1

50439.1

50624.1

50638.1

51746.1

51749.1

51750.1

53827.1

Val Du Loir Fc 1

St Saturnin Mi. F.C. 2

St Mars La Briere Us 1

Change C.S. 2

Conlie U.S. 1

Cormes C.O. 1

Rouillon E.G. 2

Champfleur E.S. 1

Neuville A.S. 1

Bonnetable Patriote 2

La Chap. St Remy U.S 2

Dollon O.S. 1

Savigne L'Eveque U.S 1

Villaines-Malicorne 1

Vion U.S. 1

Neuville S/Sarthe As 2

St Pavace A.S. 2

Sarge A.S. 2

Neuville S/Sarthe As 2

St Corneille F.C. 2

Cherre E.S. 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

16/01/2022

23/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

23/01/2022

16/01/2022

23/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

23/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

05/12/2021

12/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

12/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

12/12/2021

28/11/2021

12/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

12/12/2021

05/12/2021

12/12/2021

28/11/2021

12/12/2021

05/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

05/12/2021

Poule A

Poule B

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule B

23694695

23694702

23694872

23511440

23689611

23689658

23681885

23681893

23693710

23682023

23697963

23697964

23697966

23682151

23682158

23682718

23682732

23692981

23692984

23692985

23746810

La Ferte V.S 2

Chateau Du Loir C.O. 1

Le Mans S.O. Maine 1

Brulon Apb Fc 2

St Jean D'Asse A.S. 1

Clermont Creans A.S 1

Champfleur E.S. 1

St Saturnin Mi. F.C. 3

Rouez Crisse Fc 1

Yvre L'Eveque E.S. 2

Le Mans Gazelec Sp. 1

Montfort Le Gesnois 1

Montfort Le Gesnois 1

Precigne U.S. 1

Villaines-Malicorne 1

St Jean D'Asse A.S. 2

Savigne L'Eveque U.S 2

Tuffe S.C. 1

Sarge A.S. 2

Bonnetable Patriote 3

St Mars La Briere Us 2

581305

530471

502410

511708

502081

537637

524226

523673

502407

502545

502154

528968

515681

581248

513924

502407

537786

525079

502407

537568

538773

500351

501898

501991

502267

502547

531054

523673

530471

581683

508495

502419

509244

509244

502019

581248

502547

515681

502156

525079

502545

502410

1

2

3

4

5

8

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H
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Division 3 Seniors M / 1

Division 3 Seniors M / 1

Division 3 Seniors M / 1

Division 3 Seniors M / 1

Division 4 Seniors M / 1

Division 4 Seniors M / 1

51479.1

50763.1

52467.1

52468.1

50828.1

52161.1

52163.1

50894.1

51795.1

52395.1

52488.1

52591.1

54015.1

54018.1

54021.1

54023.1

54084.1

54089.1

54090.1

Cormes C.O. 2

Oize U.S. 1

Val Du Loir Fc 2

Mansigne U.S. 2

Guecelard U.S. 3

Usap 3

Cerans A.S. 1

Trangé-Chaufour As 1

Aigne A.C. 1

Etival A.S. 2

La Chap. St Aubin As 2

Fille/Sarthe Sp. 1

Cures A.S. 2

Marolles Les Braults 2

Champfleur E.S. 2

Moulins F.C. 2

Trangé-Chaufour As 2

Coulans La Quinte Us 2

Ent Pays Sille Tenni 3

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

23/01/2022

16/01/2022

23/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

05/12/2021

28/11/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

12/12/2021

05/12/2021

12/12/2021

19/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

12/12/2021

19/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

Poule C

Poule D

Poule E

Poule F

Poule A

Poule B

23689725

23683261

23695453

23695454

23683527

23694829

23694831

23684154

23693375

23695309

23695976

23696494

23747243

23747246

23747249

23747251

23747380

23747385

23747386

Yvre L'Eveque E.S. 3

Mayet Vigilante 2

Vaas A.S. 1

Ecommoy F.C. 3

Monce En Belin E.S. 3

Mulsanne-Teloche As 3

Roeze U.S. 2

Le Mans S.O. Maine 2

St Georges Pruille 2

La Chap. St Aubin As 2

Sille Fc Pays De S. 2

Sille Fc Pays De S. 2

Ballon S.C. 1

Cures A.S. 2

La Bazoge Fc 3

St Longis E.S. 1

Cures A.S. 1

Degre F.C 2

Aigne A.C. 2

537637

522035

581305

508482

524317

553698

502202

538497

532961

528732

528701

554289

525935

502201

523673

525932

538497

519703

581793

508495

514471

509453

509947

515078

522008

525934

501991

581738

528701

581793

581793

509049

525935

524519

548064

525935

540350

532961

9

10

11

12

14

15

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

15H

15H

13H

13H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

15H
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Division 4 Seniors M / 1

Division 4 Seniors M / 1

Division 4 Seniors M / 1

Division 4 Seniors M / 1

Division 4 Seniors M / 1

Coupe Du District Intersport Seniors M / Unique

Challenge Du District Intersport / Phase 2

53884.1

53887.1

51247.1

52208.1

53296.1

53301.1

53302.1

53303.1

53960.1

51628.1

51630.1

51633.1

52720.1

54151.1

54158.1

54159.1

58672.1

58655.1

St Cosme Asc 2

La Chap. Du Bois Sl 1

Chateau Du Loir C.O. 3

Val Du Loir Fc 3

Le Breil S/ Merize 2

Ste Osmane A.S.E. 2

Challes Gd Luce Us 2

Luceau S.C. 2

Savigne L'Eveque U.S 3

Solesmes J.S. 3

La Chap. D'Aligne Us 2

Vion U.S. 2

Crosmieres Asbc 2

Oize U.S. 2

Ent Laigne St Ouen 3

Fille/Sarthe Sp. 2

Noyen/Sarthe S.S. 2

St Mars La Briere Us 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

09/01/2022

16/01/2022

23/01/2022

23/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

23/01/2022

23/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

23/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

09/01/2022

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

19/12/2021

05/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

19/12/2021

05/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

19/12/2021

19/12/2021

Poule C

Poule D

Poule E

Poule F

Poule G

Poule Unique

Poule Unique

23746888

23746891

23688823

23694937

23728891

23728896

23728897

23728898

23747120

23690127

23690129

23690132

23697657

23747842

23747849

23747850

24233425

24233396

Montmirail Melleray 2

Tuffe S.C. 2

Anille Braye 2

Ent Aubigne Vaas 2

Ent Aubigne Vaas 2

Le Breil S/ Merize 2

Val Du Loir Fc 3

Le Breil S/ Merize 2

St Pavace A.S. 3

La Chap. D'Aligne Us 2

Brulon Apb Fc 5

Parce C.S. 2

Vion U.S. 2

Le Mans Asptt 3

Oize U.S. 2

Mansigne U.S. 3

Savigne L'Eveque U.S 1

Savigne L'Eveque U.S 2

516431

554235

501898

581305

514304

518486

509341

534136

515681

518487

517848

513924

560871

522035

521706

554289

511258

502410

522430

502156

553834

511348

511348

514304

581305

514304

537786

517848

502267

508477

513924

509052

522035

508482

515681

515681

16

17

18

19

20

21

126

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

13H

13H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

13H

15H

13H

14H30

14H30


